South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 10:07:03 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4934 General Bill, By Mitchell, Gilliam, Pace, Yow, Murphy, Guffey, Pope, Sandifer, Hart and Rivers

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 8-7-90, RELATING TO LEAVES
OF ABSENCE FOR PUBLIC OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES IN NATIONAL GUARD OR RESERVE MILITARY FORCES, SO
AS TO PROVIDE THAT CERTAIN STATE EMPLOYEES RECEIVE FORTY-FIVE DAYS OF PAID MILITARY LEAVE EACH

YEAR.

01/24/24
01/24/24
03/27/24

03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/29/24
04/02/24
04/02/24

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 18)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 18)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
(House Journal-page 26)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart, Rivers

Amended (House Journal-page 68)

Read second time (House Journal-page 68)

Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 69)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 70)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 6)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 17)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 17)

Page 1 of 1



