South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:07:03 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4934 General Bill, By Mitchell, Gilliam, Pace, Yow, Murphy, Guffey, Pope, Sandifer, Hart and Rivers

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 8-7-90, RELATING TO LEAVES OF ABSENCE FOR PUBLIC OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES IN NATIONAL GUARD OR RESERVE MILITARY FORCES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT CERTAIN STATE EMPLOYEES RECEIVE FORTY-FIVE DAYS OF PAID MILITARY LEAVE EACH YEAR.

01/24/24	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 18)
01/24/24	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 18)
03/27/24	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		(House Journal-page 26)
03/28/24	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hart, Rivers
03/28/24	House	Amended (House Journal-page 68)
03/28/24	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 68)
03/28/24	House	Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 69)
03/28/24	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 70)
03/29/24	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 6)
04/02/24	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 17)
04/02/24	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 17)